

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Text

File #: 16-0535, Version: 1

RECOGNIZING & COMMENDING

Sponsored by President Mildred C. Crump

- 1. Overseer and Prophet, Terrell J. Wilson, Greater Unity Faith Tabernacle
- 2. Mr. Chuck Stewart
- 3. Ms. Charity Haygood
- 4. Ms. Karen Love and Umoja Dance Company
- Mr. Davone Murphy
- 6. Councilwoman Alicia Holman, East Orange Municipal Council and Mrs. Delores Lewis, Senior Advisor, City of Newark

Sponsored by Council Member Augusto Amador

7. Mr. Anthony DeLuca, United States Postal Service

Sponsored by Council Member Eddie Osborne

- 8. Honoring Fellowship Missionary Baptist Church 80 and 90 year-old senior citizens at their Spring Luncheon
- 9. Honoring Sherese Green and the students of Dr. E. Alma Flagg Elementary School's Legacy of African-American and Multi-culturalism Celebration Poster Contest Winners

Sponsored by Council Member Luis A. Quintana

- 10. Alex Rodriguez, Newark Police Department
- 11. "Omar's Café" celebrating 30 years of service
- 12. Honoring women during "Independence Women's Day Celebration" in the Ecuadorian community
- 13. Honoring individuals during the "73rd Anniversary of the Friends of Brian Boru, Inc."
- 14. Honoring individuals during the Puerto Rico and Newark Basketball Tournament
- 15. Dr. Jessica Escala Maccaferri, General Consul of New Jersey and Pennsylvania

Sponsored by Council Member Anibal Ramos, Jr.

- 16. Read Across America in association with the Junior League of Montclair-Newark and The National Education Association
- 17. Dr. E. Alma Flagg Elementary School